Prénom

lan
Jason
Roy
Martin
Roger
Daniel
Omari
Valerie
Maxime
Jessy
Eric
Jeremy
Benjamin
Laurent
Nikolas
Emmanuel
Jason
Zachary
Mathieu
Carl
Stephanie
Rodney
Ruth
Gabie

Jean-Philippe

Julien
Philippe
Marc
Shane
Jacob
Maxime
Madhav
Serge
Etienne

Nom

Mainville
Luck
Fortin
Sauvé
Morin
Lavergne
Caines
Volstuben
Carriére
Emard
Ménard
Boudreau
Forest
Lafontaine-Després
Bastien
Kazadi
Parent
Lebel
Patry
Aubin
Lalonde
Elivert
Joseph
East
Calixte
Gagnon
Lang
Dion
Lefebvre
Léveillé
Nadeau
Hauzaree
Frechette
Desbiens Beneteau

Date d'affiliation (année-mois-jour)

1996-06-24
1997-08-28
1998-07-14
2001-10-08
2005-07-29
2009-04-06
2011-05-24
2011-10-21
2013-08-06
2016-11-21
2018-08-27
2019-07-15
2019-09-23
2020-03-15
2020-03-16
2020-10-16
2022-11-28
2023-01-16
2023-06-19
2023-09-11
2023-10-16
2024-02-05
2024-03-11
2024-04-22
2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-17
2024-07-08
2024-07-08
2024-08-12
2024-11-11
2024-11-11
2025-03-10
2025-03-10



